
� � � �� � � � �� � �� � � � �

GLASS THICKNESS | GLAZING TYPE GLAZING METHOD

AVAILABLE FINISHES

PL150
DOOR RAIL

SOLID 6061 ALUM. ALLOY
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1”
2Std. 5”

8Std. 3”
4Std.

9”
16

13”
16

TEMPERED GLASS

LAMINATED GLASS

PRECISION BOLT 
ASSEMBLY

3 LBS PER 
LINEAR FOOT

EASY INSTALLATION

CLEAR & BRONZE
ANODIZED

POLISHED
S.S. FINISH

US10B
FINISH

BRUSHED
S.S. FINISH

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

KYNAR
PAINTED

POWDER
COAT


